Challenge Jeunes de juin 2017: groupes de mardi
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Challenge Jeunes de juin 2017: groupes de mardi

Nom

BOSC Gabriel

MASALLES Pierre
DELEUZE Baptiste
BROUET Paulin
MASALLES Gabriel
NOYREY-BURBAN Zeno
CASTANET Clement
SOUMET Quentin

DUPUY Baptiste

PESLIER Yanis
DAVIDOVICI Quentin
WEISS Anthony

IKKA Samuel

WALKER MERCIER William
BUENO Ruben

ALIDJI Alexandre

RABANY Emmanuel
VALLEJOS Laetitia
CASTANET Marie Lou
DAVIDOVICI Antoine
BERTHELOT-AGUADO Mathieu
HAMADOUCHE Yann
LENAIN BADER Arsene
GENTY Alexandre
PICARD Alice
CAENBERGS-COX Hayden
DUFLOT Thibaut
DIETRICH Milan
ANNETTE Ludovik Nubian
GENTY Nicolas
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Grille américaine apreés la ronde 4

Rapide
1940 R
1960 R
1790 R
1140 R
1720 R
1340 R
1950 R
1290 R
1010 R
1320 R

980 R
1320 R
1460 R
1330 R
1200 R
1000 R
1130 R

920 R
1240 R

999 E
1310 R
1020 R
1040 R
1010 R

980 R

880 R

79 E

920 R
1000 R
1010 R

Cat.
MinM
CadM
BenM
BenM
BenM
PupM
MinM
BenM
PupM
PupM
PouM
BenM
BenM
BenM
BenM
PouM
BenM
PouF
PupF
BenM
PupM
PouM
PouM
PouM
MinF
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PpoM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

R1
+ ON
+22B
+24B
+ 18N
+ 30N
+ 29N
+ 19N
+ 15N
- 1B
- 1IN
+10B
+ 25B
+16B
+20B
- 8B
- 13N
+ 26B
- 4B
- 7B
- 14N
+ 28N
- 2N
+ 27N
- 3N
- 12N
- 17N
-23B
-21B
- 6B
- 5B

R2
+12B
+ 21N
+ 8N
+13B
+17B
+11B
+14B
- 3B
+ 25N
+29B
- 6N
- 1IN
- 4N
- 7N
+ 20N
+27B
- 5N
+ 24N
+ 23N
- 15B
- 2B
+28B
-19B
-18B
- 9B
+ 30B
- 16N
- 22N
- 10N
- 26N

R3
+ 6N
+ 5B
+ 7B
+14N
- 2N
- 1B
- 3N
+ 11N
+21B
+17N
- 8B
+22B
+23B
- 4B
+26B
+19N
-10B
+30B
-16B
+27N
- N
- 12N
- 13N
+28N
+ 20N
- 15N
-20B
-24B
- 25B
- 18N

R4
+ 3B
+ 4N
- 1IN
- 2B
+ 15B
+ 16N
+12B
+13B
+ 23N
+18B
+ 22N
- 7N
- 8N
+ 24N
- 5N
- 6B
+ 25N
- 10N
+ 26N
+ 21N
-20B
-11B
- 9B
- 14B
-17B
-19B
+29B
+ 30N
- 27N
- 28B
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Perf
2280
2277
1860
1506
1673
1373
1803
1526
1378
1200
1242
1360
1138
1264
1236
1251
1178
1120
1140
1216
1011

967

985

952

922

952

861

894

489

356
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